Race Date
October 26, 2013

Overall Name
1 Shawn Williams

Gardiner Rynne
Kenny Hillman
Brian Warren
Dave Wester
John Hanus
Greg Nelson
Tom Lichty
Andrew Kirchhoff
Luke Boeve
Alan Olpin
Greg Kazmerski
Michael Kazmerski

Paul Carpenter
Scott Rollinson
Solimar Santiago
Bob Hein
Scott Richert
Doug Turner
John Hall
Paul Schweitzer
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Robert Pecora

Kat Lupont

Charissa Teubert
Xan Milne

N N NN
S O~ W

John Hanus

Erin Kirchhoff

Lisa Heegaarb
Siobhan Heiss
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Jason Balzor

Lori Bradley
Nathan Greenberg
Jose Gloria
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Jennifer Lassandro
Hannah Pfeiffle

Lauri Gesner

Carol Wilson

Aubrey White

Dennis Payne
Christina  Gloria
Heide Marie Goellner
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Susan Marocco
Robin Henning
Terri Butler
Katherine Bonsol
Misty Coryell
Edgar | Santiago
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Rockford Road Runners

Wildcats Adult Open X-C - 3k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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16
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38
42
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40
45
47
57
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42
38
17
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35
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Overall
35-39
15-19
45-49
40-44
35-39
25-29
50-54
15-19
15-19
40-44
45-49
15-19
35-39
40-44
Overall
40-44
45-49
45-49
55-59
50-54
40-44
35-39
15-19
45-49
35-39
35-39
15-19
15-19
35-39
40-44
15-19
45-49
40-44
15-19
25-29
60-64
30-34
45-49
45-49
50-54
40-44
50-54
45-49
35-39
40-44
45-49

Time Pace

10:11.5 3:24/K
10:29.1 3:30/K
10:36.7 3:32/K
11:43.4 3:54/K
11:46.9 3:55/K
11:53.2 3:58/K
11:55.1 3:58/K
12:07.0 4:02/K
12:19.5 4:06/K
12:20.0 4:07/K
12:34.4 4:11/K
12:45.8 4:15/K
12:52.0 4:17/K
12:53.2 4:18/K
12:56.4 4:19/K
13:52.9 4:37/K
14:11.6 4:44/K
14:14.5 4:45/K
14:21.5 4:47/K
14:22.2 4:47/K
14:39.3 4:53/K
14:43.1 4:54/K
14:45.0 4:55/K
14:51.0 4:57/K
15:05.8 5:02/K
15:18.9 5:06/K
15:20.0 5:07/K
15:34.2 5:11/K
15:44.6 5:15/K
15:45.1 5:15/K
15:47.6 5:16/K
15:49.4 5:16/K
16:02.4 5:21/K
16:21.1 5:27/K
16:37.1 5:32/K
16:54.5 5:38/K
17:06.0 5:42/K
17:18.5 5:46/K
17:23.6 5:48/K
17:53.2 5:58/K
18:11.9 6:04/K
18:23.5 6:08/K
19:01.8 6:20/K
19:05.6 6:22/K
19:13.1 6:24/K
19:22.8 6:27/K
19:43.4 6:34/K

10/27/2013 02:17:41



Race Date Wildcats Adult Open X-C - 3k

October 26, 2013 Overall Finish List

Overall Name Team Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Matt Schmidt 88 56 M 2 55-59 20:41.3 6:54/K
49 Jerry Dink Henning 49 55 M 3 55-59 20:47.5 6:56/K
50 James Behrens 44 69 M 1 65-69 21:04.4 7:01/K
51 Beth Johnson 51 37 F 4 35-39 21:23.1 7:08/K
52 Jennifer Hunter 100 33 F 2 30-34 22:31.3 7:30/K
53 Robert Smith 131 39 M 6 35-39 23:40.9 7:53/K
54  Sheila Ball 37 41 F 5 40-44 24:06.1 8:02/K
55 Brian Ball 38 43 M 6 40-44 24:07.3 8:02/K
56 Jolen Tomlinson 115 28 F 2 25-29 25:22.9 8:27/K
57 Debi Hall 126 47 F 4 45-49 25:24.0 8:28/K
58 Glen Greenberg 112 75 M 1 75-79 26:23.9 8:48/K
59 Ronda White 83 58 F 1 55-59 27:16.9 9:05/K
60 Gerrie Gustafson 185 72 F 1 70-74 29:58.1 9:59/K
61 Rose Austin 111 69 F 1 65-69 32:09.7 10:43/K
62 Lena Verkuilen 93 38 F 5 35-39 32:10.6 10:43/K

Rockford Road Runners 2 10/27/2013 02:17:41



Race Date Wildcats Adult Open X-C - 3k
October 26, 2013 Age Group Results

Female Open Winners

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Solimar Santiago 15 24 16 13:52.9 4:37/K

Rockford Road Runners
1 10/27/2013 02:18:18



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Age Group Results

Wildcats Adult Open X-C - 3k

Female 15to 19

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Charissa Teubert 17 188 24 14:51.0 4:57/K

2 Lisa Heegaarb 15 110 28 15:34.2 5:11/K

3 Siobhan Heiss 16 26 29 15:44.6 5:15/K

4 Hannah Pfeiffle 15 78 35 16:37.1 5:32/K
Female 25 to 29

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Lauri Gesner 28 46 36 16:54.5 5:38/K

2 Jolen Tomlinson 28 115 56 25:22.9 8:27/K
Female 30 to 34

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1  Aubrey White 30 129 38 17:18.5 5:46/K

2 Jennifer Hunter 33 100 52 22:31.3 7:30/K
Female 35 to 39

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Kat Lupont 38 105 23 14:45.0 4:55/K

2 Erin Kirchhoff 38 25 27 15:20.0 5:07/K

3 Katherine Bonsol 39 130 45 19:13.1 6:24/K

4 Beth Johnson 37 51 51 21:23.1 7:08/K

5 Lena Verkuilen 38 93 62 32:10.6 10:43/K
Female 40 to 44

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Lori Bradley 40 45 31 15:47.6 5:16/K

2 Jennifer Lassandro 42 56 34 16:21.1 5:27/K

3 Susan Marocco 44 71 42 18:23.5 6:08/K

4  Misty Coryell 42 124 46 19:22.8 6:27/K

5 Sheila Ball 41 37 54 24:06.1 8:02/K
Female 45 to 49

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Xan Milne 46 72 25 15:05.8 5:02/K

Rockford Road Runners
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Race Date
October 26, 2013

Wildcats Adult Open X-C - 3k
Age Group Results

Female 45 to 49
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
2 Christina  Gloria 45 183 40 17:53.2 5:58/K
3 Terri Butler 46 114 44 19:05.6 6:22/K
4 Debi Hall 47 126 57 25:24.0 8:28/K
Female 50 to 54
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Heide Marie Goellner 51 47 41 18:11.9 6:04/K
2 Robin Henning 50 50 43 19:01.8 6:20/K
Female 55 to 59
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Ronda White 58 83 59 27:16.9 9:05/K
Female 60 to 64
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Carol Wilson 60 84 37 17:06.0 5:42/K
Female 65 to 69
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Rose Austin 69 111 61 32:09.7 10:43/K
Female 70 to 74
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Gerrie Gustafson 72 185 60 29:58.1 9:59/K

Rockford Road Runners

10/27/2013 02:18:19



Race Date Wildcats Adult Open X-C - 3k
October 26, 2013 Age Group Results

Male Open Winners

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Shawn Williams 28 92 1 10:11.5 3:24/K

Rockford Road Runners
4 10/27/2013 02:18:19



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Age Group Results

Wildcats Adult Open X-C - 3k

Male 15 to 19

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1  Kenny Hillman 18 118 3 10:36.7 3:32/K

2 Andrew Kirchhoff 16 28 9 12:19.5 4:06/K

3 Luke Boeve 16 27 10 12:20.0 4:07/K

4 Michael Kazmerski 15 99 13 12:52.0 4:17/K

5 Nathan Greenberg 18 106 32 15:49.4 5:16/K
Male 25 to 29

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Greg Nelson 29 128 7 11:55.1 3:58/K
Male 35 to 39

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1  Gardiner Rynne 37 116 2 10:29.1 3:30/K

2 John Hanus 35 30 6 11:53.2 3:58/K

3 Paul Carpenter 38 186 14 12:53.2 4:18/K

4 John Hanus 35 1132 26 15:18.9 5:06/K

5 Jason Balzor 35 104 30 15:45.1 5:15/K

6 Robert Smith 39 131 53 23:40.9 7:53/K
Male 40 to 44

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Dave Wester 42 189 5 11:46.9 3:55/K

2 Alan Olpin 42 86 11 12:34.4 4:11/K

3 Scott Rollinson 42 113 15 12:56.4 4:19/K

4 Bob Hein 40 1134 17 14:11.6 4:44/K

5 Robert Pecora 42 121 22 14:43.1 4:54/K

6 Brian Ball 43 38 55 24:07.3 8:02/K
Male 45 to 49

Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1 Brian Warren 49 95 4 11:43.4 3:54/K

2  Greg Kazmerski 48 1111 12 12:45.8 4:15/K

3 Scott Richert 45 85 18 14:14.5 4:45/K

4 Doug Turner 47 120 19 14:21.5 4:47/K

5 Jose Gloria 46 184 33 16:02.4 5:21/K

6 Dennis Payne 49 76 39 17:23.6 5:48/K

Rockford Road Runners
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Race Date

October 26, 2013

Age Group Results

Wildcats Adult Open X-C - 3k

Male 45 to 49
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
7  Edgar | Santiago 46 125 47 19:43.4 6:34/K
Male 50 to 54
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Tom Lichty 51 57 8 12:07.0 4:02/K
2 Paul Schweitzer 54 187 21 14:39.3 4:53/K
Male 55 to 59
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 John Hall 57 127 20 14:22.2 4:47/K
2 Matt Schmidt 56 88 48 20:41.3 6:54/K
3 Jerry Dink Henning 55 49 49 20:47.5 6:56/K
Male 65 to 69
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 James Behrens 69 44 50 21:04.4 7:01/K
Male 75 to 79
Place Name Team Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Glen Greenberg 75 112 58 26:23.9 8:48/K

Rockford Road Runners

10/27/2013 02:18:20
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